
07/17/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 0.28236 12.00 
PINOYS 0.27064 11.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.26782 
LOS TIGRES 0.26750 9.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 0.26583 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.26471 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.26470 
NEWBIEZ 0.26394 5.00 
THE REPLACEMENTS 0.25670 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.25598 
CARDINAL RULE 0.25394 
SGT. PEPPER 0.24304 

2.00 
1.00 

0.01172 
10.00 0.01454 
0.01486 
8.00 0.01653 

7.00 0.01765 
6.00 0.01766 

0.01842 
4.00 0.02566 
3.00 0.02638 

0.02842 
0.03932 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 135 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 100 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
KAMIKAZE 92 
CARDINAL RULE 90 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
LOS TIGRES 77 
SGT. PEPPER 65 

12.00 
120 
117 

107 
106 
7.00 

99 
5.00 

11.00 
10.00 

9.00 
8.00 

35 
6.00 

43 
4.00 

88 3.00 
2.00 58 
1.00 70 

15 
18 

28 
29 

36 

45 
47 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
NEWBIEZ 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 

492 
539 
11.00 
469 

451 

12.00 
47 

10.00 
9.00 

70 

436 8.00 
435 7.00 

422 
403 
359 

355 3.00 
326 2.00 
293 1.00 

103 
104 

6.00 
5.00 
4.00 
184 
213 
246 

88 

117 
136 
180 

07/17/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 110 12.00 -
KAMIKAZE 103 11.00 7 
NEWBIEZ 88 10.00 22 
SGT. PEPPER 82 9.00 28 
LOS TIGRES 77 8.00 33 
PINOYS 70 6.50 40 
WISHFUL THINKERS 70 6.50 40 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 69 5.00 41 
BURNING QUESTIONS 67 4.00 43 
CARDINAL RULE 61 3.00 49 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 57 2.00 53 
THE REPLACEMENTS 49 1.00 61 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 56 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
SGT. PEPPER 
PINOYS 45 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOS TIGRES 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 39 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

11.50 -
56 11.50 

48 10.00 
47 9.00 9 

8.00 11 
44 6.50 
6.50 12 

42 5.00 
3.50 

44 

39 
31 

29 

17 
3.50 

2.00 
1.00 

12 

14 

17 
25 

27 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 49 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 30 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 16 
SGT. PEPPER 
LOS TIGRES 

12.00 — 
44 11.00 5 
40 10.00 9 
38 9.00 11 
8.00 19 
29 7.00 20 

25 6.00 24 
24 5.00 25 

21 4.00 28 
3.00 33 

14 2.00 35 
1.00 36^ 13 

07/17/12 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 
NEWBIEZ 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

3.17789 12.00 
3.23881 11.00 

3.41625 
0.06092 

10.00 0.23836 



LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 

3.47078 9.00 0.29289 
3.69815 8.00 0.52026 
3.72869 7.00 0.55080 
3.74243 6.00 0.56454 

3.88505 5.00 0.70716 
4.03947 4.00 0.86158 

PINOYS 
SGT. PEPPER 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

4.08696 3.00 0.90907 
4.11266 2.00 0.93477 

4.68895 1.00 1.51106 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 1.17745 12.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 1.19324 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
KAMIKAZE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

11.00 0.01579 
1.20345 10.00 0.02600 

1.23986 9.00 0.06241 
1.26554 8.00 0.08809 

1.27780 7.00 0.10035 
1.28101 6.00 0.10356 

1.30105 5.00 0.12360 
1.30702 4.00 0.12957 

1.32714 3.00 0.14969 
PINOYS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 

1.32971 2.00 
1.42601 

0.15226 
1.00 0.24856 L 


